1
Suppression Chokes DShttps://www.schurter.com /PG81_82
EMC Products
Storage Choke, fully potted resign
See below:
Approvals and Compliances
Description
- Storage choke

.5
Diagrams
Switch-mode
1) 2)
DS/DSO
1) Input
2) DC output regulated
All Variants
In [A] Ln [mH] Rcu
[mΩ]
fRES
[MHz]
Connec-
tion pins ø
Weight [g] Housing Packing unit [pcs.] Order Number
0.5 0.8 700 2 0.5 7 g 175 100 DS1-175-0001 █
0.63 0.5 500 2.5 0.5 7 g 175 100 DS1-175-0002 █
1 0.2 180 5 0.5 7 g 175 100 DS1-175-0003 █
1.4 0.1 80 6.5 0.5 7 g 175 100 DS1-175-0004
3 0.035 26 11 0.5 7 g 175 100 DS1-175-0005 █
0.63 1 700 1.2 0.5 14 g 20 75 DS1-20-0001
1.4 0.2 175 4 0.5 14 g 20 75 DS1-20-0002
6.3 0.01 8 - 0.7 14 g 20 75 DS1-20-0004
1.4 0.5 200 1 1 23 g 25 50 DS1-25-0001 █
2 0.2 100 3.5 1 23 g 25 50 DS1-25-0002
3.15 0.1 40 5.7 1 23 g 25 50 DS1-25-0003
7 0.02 10 - 1 23 g 25 50 DS1-25-0004
1.6 0.5 200 - 1 34 g 30 30 DS1-30-0001
2 0.3 140 - 1 34 g 30 30 DS1-30-0002
3.15 0.15 55 4.5 1 34 g 30 30 DS1-30-0003 █
4 0.1 36 6 1 34 g 30 30 DS1-30-0004
2 1 190 - 1.5 84 g 40 35 DS1-40-0001
3.15 0.5 90 - 1.5 85 g 40 35 DS1-40-0002
4 0.2 55 3 1.5 84 g 40 35 DS1-40-0003
6 0.1 26 4.5 1.5 84 g 40 35 DS1-40-0004
3.15 1 160 1 1.5 243 g 48 20 DS1-48-0001
4
Suppression ChokesDS https://www.schurter.com /PG81_82
EMC Products
In [A] Ln [mH] Rcu
[mΩ]
fRES
[MHz]
Connec-
tion pins ø
Weight [g] Housing Packing unit [pcs.] Order Number
4 0.5 80 1.5 1.5 243 g 48 20 DS1-48-0002
5 0.3 75 - 1.5 243 g 48 20 DS1-48-0003
9 0.1 20 - 1.5 243 g 48 20 DS1-48-0004
15 0.035 7 - 1.5 243 g 48 20 DS1-48-0005
16 0.16 12 - 1.5 243 g 48 10 DS1-48-0006
█ Most Popular.
Availability for all products can be searched real-time:https://www.schurter.com/en/Stock-Check/Stock-Check-SCHURTER
The specifications, descriptions and illustrations indicated in this document are based on current
information. All content is subject to modifications and amendments. Information furnished is believed